Balboa 13 Cup 9Aug09

LMVYC

Sailed:3, Discards:0, To count:3, Ratings:None, Entries:7, Scoring system:My scoring system
Rank Class

1

N OO Bk WD

Balboa 13
Balboa 13
Balboa 13
Balboa 13
Balboa 13
Balboa 13
Balboa 13

SailNo Crew

N W N O & N O

Randy Tiffany
Arnold Christensen
Bill Yount

Rod Simenz

Bob Van Pelt

Jeff Buchman
Morrie Willkie

Club

LMVYC
LMVYC
LMVYC
LMVYC
LMVYC
LMVYC
LMVYC

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.92

www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
6.0

R3
2.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
7.0

Total
4.0
5.0
11.0
12.0
17.0
17.0
18.0

www.lmvyc.org


http://www.sailwave.com/
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